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SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
FEBRUARY 15, 2022
SPRING PRIMARY ELECTION
Precinct Regrsserd Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
County
Door County
Town of Baileys Harbor W1-3 0 212 212 N/A
Town of Egg Harbor W3 0 59 59 N/A
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2 0 239 239 N/A
Moé: of Liberty Grove W1 & 0 196 196 N/A
Town of Liberty Grove W2 0 242 242 N/A
Village of Egg Harbor 0 57 57 N/A
Village of Ephraim W1 &2 0 71 71 N/A
Village of Sister Bay W1 0 133 133 N/A
Village of Sister Bay W2 0 123 123 N/A
Door County - Total 0 1,332 1,332 N/A
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A

County - Total 0 1,332 1,332 N/A
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County Supervisor, District 20 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Door County
Town of Liberty Grove W2
Village of Sister Bay W2
Door County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

242
123
365

365

Registered
Voters

o

Precinct
County
Door County
Town of Liberty Grove W2
Village of Sister Bay W2
Door County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Walter Bud Kalms

136
45
181

181

Abby Duebler

66
46
112

112
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Precinct
County
Door County
Town of Liberty Grove W2
Village of Sister Bay W2
Door County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Nate Bell

33
29
62

62

Total Votes

235
120
355

355

Unresolved

Write-In
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Gibraltar School Board Member (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
Door County
Town of Baileys Harbor W1-3
Town of Egg Harbor W3
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2

Town of Liberty Grove W1 &
3

Town of Liberty Grove W2
Village of Egg Harbor
Village of Ephraim W1 &2
Village of Sister Bay W1
Village of Sister Bay W2
Door County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

59
239

196

242
57

71
133
123
1,332

1,332

Registered
Voters

o

o O o o o o

Precinct
County
Door County
Town of Baileys Harbor W1-3
Town of Egg Harbor W3
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2

Town of Liberty Grove W1 &
3

Town of Liberty Grove W2
Village of Egg Harbor
Village of Ephraim W1 &2
Village of Sister Bay W1
Village of Sister Bay W2
Door County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Don Helm

144

42
177
113

136
42
48
66
76

844

844

James Smasal

72
19
80
56

68
21
19
20
28
383

383
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Precinct
County
Door County
Town of Baileys Harbor W1-3
Town of Egg Harbor W3
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2

Town of Liberty Grove W1 &
3

Town of Liberty Grove W2
Village of Egg Harbor
Village of Ephraim W1 &2
Village of Sister Bay W1
Village of Sister Bay W2
Door County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Patrick Voight

32
12
31
57

47

41
26
261

261

Jessica Sauter

101
25
116
74

109
24
40
53
60

602

602

Christina Voight

37

27
49

37

35
29
236

236

Jeremy Schwab

21

32
29

50

11
32
13
200

200

Total Votes

407
112
463
378

447
108
132
247
232

2,526

2,526

Unresolved

Write-In
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