

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
FEBRUARY 15, 2022
SPRING PRIMARY ELECTION

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Door County				
Town of Baileys Harbor W1-3	0	212	212	N/A
Town of Egg Harbor W3	0	59	59	N/A
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2	0	239	239	N/A
Town of Liberty Grove W1 & 3	0	196	196	N/A
Town of Liberty Grove W2	0	242	242	N/A
Village of Egg Harbor	0	57	57	N/A
Village of Ephraim W1 & 2	0	71	71	N/A
Village of Sister Bay W1	0	133	133	N/A
Village of Sister Bay W2	0	123	123	N/A
Door County - Total	0	1,332	1,332	N/A
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	0	1,332	1,332	N/A

County Supervisor, District 20 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Door County		
Town of Liberty Grove W2	242	0
Village of Sister Bay W2	123	0
Door County - Total	365	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	365	0

Precinct	Walter Bud Kalms	Abby Duebler
County		
Door County		
Town of Liberty Grove W2	136	66
Village of Sister Bay W2	45	46
Door County - Total	181	112
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	181	112

Precinct	Nate Bell	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County			
Door County			
Town of Liberty Grove W2	33	235	0
Village of Sister Bay W2	29	120	2
Door County - Total	62	355	2
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	62	355	2

Gibraltar School Board Member (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Door County		
Town of Baileys Harbor W1 -3	212	0
Town of Egg Harbor W3	59	0
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2	239	0
Town of Liberty Grove W1 & 3	196	0
Town of Liberty Grove W2	242	0
Village of Egg Harbor	57	0
Village of Ephraim W1 &2	71	0
Village of Sister Bay W1	133	0
Village of Sister Bay W2	123	0
Door County - Total	1,332	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,332	0

Precinct	Don Helm	James Smasal
County		
Door County		
Town of Baileys Harbor W1 -3	144	72
Town of Egg Harbor W3	42	19
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2	177	80
Town of Liberty Grove W1 & 3	113	56
Town of Liberty Grove W2	136	68
Village of Egg Harbor	42	21
Village of Ephraim W1 &2	48	19
Village of Sister Bay W1	66	20
Village of Sister Bay W2	76	28
Door County - Total	844	383
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	844	383

Precinct	Patrick Voight	Jessica Sauter	Christina Voight	Jeremy Schwab	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County						
Door County						
Town of Baileys Harbor W1 -3	32	101	37	21	407	0
Town of Egg Harbor W3	12	25	9	5	112	0
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2	31	116	27	32	463	0
Town of Liberty Grove W1 & 3	57	74	49	29	378	0
Town of Liberty Grove W2	47	109	37	50	447	1
Village of Egg Harbor	8	24	6	7	108	0
Village of Ephraim W1 &2	7	40	7	11	132	0
Village of Sister Bay W1	41	53	35	32	247	0
Village of Sister Bay W2	26	60	29	13	232	0
Door County - Total	261	602	236	200	2,526	1
Cumulative						
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0	0
County - Total	261	602	236	200	2,526	1